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Copyright:
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Aida

144W x 144H

8.00" x 8.00" (144 x 144 stitches)

160
163
310
317
413
414
562
642
793
794
809
844
939
958
992
3740
3743

gray blue - md
celadon green - md
black

pewter gray

pewter gray - dk
steel gray - dk

jade - md

beige gray - dk
cornflower blue - md
cornflower blue - It
delft blue

beaver gray - ul dk
navy blue - vy dk
seagreen - dk
aquamarine - It
antique violet - dk
antique violet - vy It
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=M 2]
00 121
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AT 2]
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3746
3750
3752
3753
3755
3756
3768
3781
3782
3787
3799
3807
3808
3815
3816
3835
3836

blue violet - dk
antique blue - vy dk
antique blue - vy It
antique blue - ul vy
baby blue

baby blue - ul vy It
gray green - dk
mocha brown - dk
mocha brown - It
brown gray - dk
pewter gray - vy dk
cornflower blue
turquoise - ul vy dk
celadon green - dk
celadon green
grape - md

grape - It

NHE 2]
WM 2]
EE 2]
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Al 2]
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B 2]
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3837
3838
3839
3840
3841
3842
3847
3851
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
Ecru

lavender - ul dk
lavender blue - dk
lavender blue - md
lavender blue - It
pale baby blue
wedgewood - vy dk
teal green - dk
bright green - It
rosewood - It
cocoa

cocoa - It

mocha beige - dk
mocha beige - md
mocha beige - It
winter white

ecru



MACHU PICHU FROM MY TENT THREAD USAGE

DMC THREAD STITCHES | METRES
DMC 160 gray blue - md 1986 8
DMC 163 celadon green - md 323 2
DMC 310 black 2900 11
DMC 317 pewter gray 600 3
DMC 413 pewter gray - dk 857 4
DMC 414 steel gray - dk 409 2
DMC 562 jade - md 299 2
DMC 642 beige gray - dk 630 3
DMC 793 cornflower blue - md 704 3
DMC 794 cornflower blue - It 387 2
DMC 809 delft blue 284 2
DMC 844 beaver gray - ul dk 613 3
DMC 939 navy blue - vy dk 491 3
DMC 958 seagreen - dk 324 2
DMC 992 aguamarine - It 294 2
DMC 3740 antique violet - dk 87 2
DMC 3743 antique violet - vy It 64 1
DMC 3746 blue violet - dk 113 2
DMC 3750 antique blue - vy dk 28 1
DMC 3752 antique blue - vy It 400 2
DMC 3753 antique blue - ul vy 110 2
DMC 3755 baby blue 274 2
DMC 3756 baby blue - ul vy It 41 1
DMC 3768 gray green - dk 39 1
DMC 3781 mocha brown - dk 32 1
DMC 3782 mocha brown - It 144 2
DMC 3787 brown gray - dk 38 1
DMC 3799 pewter gray - vy dk 1044 5
DMC 3807 cornflower blue 155 2
DMC 3808 turquoise - ul vy dk 67 1
DMC 3815 celadon green - dk 112 2
DMC 3816 celadon green 171 2
DMC 3835 grape - md 20 1
DMC 3836 grape - It 284 2
DMC 3837 lavender - ul dk 23 1
DMC 3838 lavender blue - dk 173 2
DMC 3839 lavender blue - md 716 3
DMC 3840 lavender blue - It 239 2
DMC 3841 pale baby blue 289 2
DMC 3842 wedgewood - vy dk 34 1
DMC 3847 teal green - dk 63 1
DMC 3851 bright green - It 249 2
DMC 3859 rosewood - It 26 1
DMC 3860 cocoa 40 1
DMC 3861 cocoa - It 293 2
DMC 3862 mocha beige - dk 6 1
DMC 3863 mocha beige - md 15 1
DMC 3864 mocha beige - It 100 2
DMC 3865 winter white 4093 16
DMC Ecru ecru 53 1




